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Date Income Expenses Net Paypal Checking Total Assets

2014 2,967.32$  2,814.95$  152.37$       43.32$        109.05$     152.37$        

Jan-Jun 2015 3,563.95$  3,181.95$  382.00$       19.26$        515.11$     534.37$        

Jul-15 105.00$      53.41$        51.59$         119.85$      466.11$      585.96$        

Aug-15 944.12$      8.54$          935.58$       1.46$          1,520.08$  1,521.54$    

Sep-15 3,079.00$  2,571.42$  507.58$       614.04$      1,415.08$  2,029.12$    

1Q 2015-2016 4,128.12$  2,633.37$  1,494.75$    614.04$     1,415.08$  2,029.12$    

Oct-15 80.00$        2.96$          77.04$         77.04$        2,029.12$  2,106.16$    

Nov-15 610.19$      47.96$        562.23$       77.04$        2,591.35$  2,668.39$    

Dec-15 1,080.00$  2.96$          1,077.04$    154.08$      3,591.35$  3,745.43$    

2Q 2015-2016 1,770.19$  53.88$        1,716.31$    154.08$     3,591.35$  3,745.43$    

Jan-16 111.00$      1,969.70$  (1,858.70)$  96.30$        1,790.43$  1,886.73$    

Feb-16 111.26$      511.70$      (400.44)$      96.30$        1,389.99$  1,486.29$    

Mar-16 100.00$      102.70$      (2.70)$          192.60$      1,290.99$  1,483.59$    

3Q 2015-2016 322.26$     2,584.10$  (2,261.84)$  192.60$     1,290.99$  1,483.59$    

Apr-16 40.00$        (21.12)$      61.12$         38.52$        1,506.19$  1,544.71$    

May-16 269.78$      1,618.22$  (1,348.44)$  96.30$        99.97$        196.27$        

Jun-16 630.00$      666.11$      (36.11)$        19.26$        140.90$      160.16$        

4Q 2015-2016 939.78$     2,263.21$  (1,323.43)$  19.26$        140.90$     160.16$        

2015-2016 AY # 7,160.35$  7,534.56$  (374.21)$      19.26$        140.90$     160.16$        
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